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UPCOMING EVENTS AND CLOSINGS 
All hours are subject to change. 

JULY 
July 18: LIAC Junior Mets #3 Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool 
space may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Wed., July 18:     4:30 pm-10 pm 

 

AUGUST MAINTENANCE SHUTDOWN: 
Main Pool: The Aquatic Center main pool will be closed for upgrades, 

maintenance and/or cleaning Mon., August 13th thru Mon., September 3rd.  

 

Gym: The Aquatic Center gym will be closed for upgrades, maintenance and/or 

cleaning Mon., August 27th thru Mon., September 3rd.  

 

Freedom Pool: We will try to make the Freedom Pool available for use during 

the main pool shutdown period. However, we cannot guarantee that we will 

have the lifeguard staff available at this time. We will have more information 

as the summer moves along.  

The Aquatic Center will re-open on Tuesday, September 4th. 

SEPTEMBER 
Sept. 14: Girl’s Catholic H.S. Relay Carnival Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Fri. Sept. 14:         5 pm-8 pm 

Sept. 15: Section VIII Relay Carnival 
 

Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat. Sept. 15:  9 am-11 am – Diving Events 

 10 am-2 pm – Swimming Events 

Sept. 17: Wantagh HS Dual Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Mon. Sept. 17:      4:30 pm-6 pm 

Sept. 21: Sewanhaka HS Dual Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Fri. Sept. 21:     4:30 pm-6:30 pm 

July 19-22: Metro Summer Champs Operating Hours 
Thu. 7/19: Pool hours: 6 am-4 pm only 

Fri. 7/20: Pool hours: 6a-7:30a; 1p-4p only 

Sat. 7/21: Pool hours: 6a-7:30a; 1p-4p only 

Sun. 7/22: Pool closed all day  

Lap swimming only each day 

Note: Normal gym hours each day 

Date Event Hours  

Thu. July 19:     4:30 pm-8 pm 

Fri. July 20:    7:30a-1p; 4p-8p 

Sat. July 21: 

Sun. July 22: 

   7:30a-1p; 4p-8p 

    7:30 am-8 pm 

July 25: Swim Across America (charity event) Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Wed., July 25:     3 pm-8 pm 

July 27-29: Long Course Junior Olympics Operating Hours 
Fri. 7/27: Pool hours: 6a-7:30a only 

Sat. 7/28: Pool hours: 6a-7:30a only  

Sun. 7/29: Pool closed all day 

Lap swimming only each day 

Note: Normal gym hours each day 

Date Event Hours  

Fri. July 27:     7:30 am-7:30 pm 

Sat. July 28:     7:30 am-8:30 pm 

Sun. July 29:     7:30 am-7:30 pm 
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Sept. 23: Sachem Swim Club Meet 

Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

 
Date Event Hours  

Sun. Sept. 23:      8 am-7 pm 

Sept. 30: Suffolk Cty. Swim Assoc. Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sun. Sept. 30:         8 am-1 pm 

OCTOBER 
Oct. 2: East Meadow HS Dual Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Tue. Oct. 2:    4:30 pm-6:30 pm 

Oct. 5: Wantagh HS Dual Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Fri. Oct. 5:     4:30 pm-6 pm 

Oct. 6: LIAC Mini-Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat. Oct. 6:      10 am-2 pm 
 

Sunday, Oct. 7: Marathon in area, Facility opens at 12 p.m. 
 

Monday, Oct. 8: Columbus Day. Facility closes at 7 p.m. 
 

Oct. 9: Wantagh HS Dual Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Tue. Oct. 9:     4:30 pm-6 pm 

Oct. 12: Bellmore-Merrick HS Dual Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Fri. Oct. 12:    4:30 pm-6:30 pm 

Oct. 13: Sewanhaka HS Dual Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat. Oct. 13:        11 am-1 pm 

Oct. 15: Levittown HS Dual Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Mon. Oct. 15:    4:30 pm-6:30 pm 

Oct. 18: Levittown HS Dual Meet Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Thu. Oct. 18:    4:30 pm-6:30 pm 

Oct. 20 & 21: L.I. Swimming Meet 
Regular Operating Hours 

Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sat. Oct. 20:        8 am-7 pm 

Sun. Oct. 21:        8 am-7 pm 

Oct. 22: Section 8 Girl’s Division Diving Champs Regular Operating Hours 
Parking and/or pool space 

may be limited. 
Date Event Hours  

Mon. Oct. 22:     3:30 pm-9 pm 

Oct. 23-25: Section 8 Girl’s Division Swim Champs Regular Operating Hours 
Parking and/or pool space 

may be limited. 
 Event Hours  

 5:30 pm-9 pm (each night) 

Oct. 28: Cross Island YMCA “Race to the Blocks” Regular Operating Hours 

  Parking and/or pool space 
may be limited. 

Date Event Hours  

Sun. Oct. 28:         12 pm-7 pm 

Oct. 29: Section 8 Girl’s County Diving Champs Regular Operating Hours 
Parking and/or pool space 

may be limited. 
Date Event Hours  

Mon. Oct. 29:     3:30 pm-9 pm 

All dates & times are subject to change.  


